OPIZTIKOI NINAKES ENITYXONTQN/ ENIAAXONTQN ANA KQAIKO OEZHE

Huepopnvia Avaptnong: 17/6/2025

KQAIKOZ OEZHZ B1 (ME IATPQON)

2YNENTEY=H

TEAIKH
BAOGMOAOIIA

KATATA=ZH

AP. MPQT. BAOGMOAOTIIA
AITHZHZ MPIN TH
2YNENTEY=H

KQAIKOZ OEZHZ B2 (ME BIOAOIQN)

AP. MPQT. AITHZHZ | BAOMOAOTrIA | ZYNENTEY=H | TEAIKH KATATA=H
MPIN TH BAOMOAOTIA
2YNENTEY=H

KM 19101/22-10-

2024 101.94 45 146.94 | 1

KM 19226/22-10-

2024 102.12 41 143.12 | 2

KM 19013/21-10-

2024 100.44 31 131.44 | 3

KM 18972/21-10-

2024 84.34 43 127.34 | 4

KM 19390/24-10-

2024 80.68 45 125.68 | 5

KM 19104/22-10-

2024 76.5 43 119.5 | 6

KM 19328/23-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 79 40 119 | /OYZA

KM 18880/21-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 70.54 47 117.54 | /OYIA

KN 19062/22-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 79.08 38 117.08 | /OYIA

KM 18087/11-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 75.98 41 116.98 | /OYIA

KM 18705/18-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 65.7 49 114.7 | /OYZA

KM 18437/16-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 61.28 47 108.28 | /OYIA

KN 18946/21-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 62.22 45 107.22 | /OYIA

KM 19770/30-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 61.76 44 105.76 | /OYIA

KN 18459/16-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 65 32 97 | /OYZA




KM 19131/22-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 60.76 36 96.76 | /OYZA

KM 18610/17-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 59 36 95 | /OYZA

KM 19532/25-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 50.68 44 94.68 | /OYZA

KM 19613/25-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 61.02 32 93.02 | /OYZA

KM 19006/21-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 45.96 46 91.96 | /OYZA

KM19688/29-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 57.4 34 91.4 | /OYZA

KM 19538/25-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 45.04 44 89.04 | /OYzA

KM 18884/21-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 46.64 42 88.64 | /OYZA

KM 18655/17-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 46.54 41 87.54 | /OYZA
EMIAAXQN

KM 18782/18-10- JOY3A

2024 45.16 42 87.16

KM 18447/16-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 44.12 42 86.12 | /OYZA

KM 18426/16-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 46.74 39 85.74 | /OYzA

KM 18905/21-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 43 42 85 | /OYZA

KM 19323/23-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 46.64 37 83.64 | /OYZA

KM 18649/17-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 48.28 35 83.28 | /OYzA

KM 19285/23-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 51.18 32 83.18 | /OYzA

KM 19267/23-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 43.94 39 82.94 | /OYzA

KM 18988/21-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 43.84 39 82.84 | /OYzA

KM 18633/17-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 44.8 38 82.8 | /OY:ZA

KM 19134/22-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 44.76 38 82.76 | /OYZA

KM 19156/22-10- EMINAAXQN

2024 44 .4 38 82.4 | /OYZA

KM 19540/25-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 42.78 38 80.78 | /OYzA

KM 19109/22-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 42.4 35 77.4 | /OYZA

KM 18429/16-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 44.6 31 75.6 | /OYZA

KM 19767/30-10- EMIAAXQN

2024 59.64 0 59.64 | /OYzZA




KM 18620/17-10- EMIAAXQN
2024 56.5 56.5 | /OYZA
KM 18896/21-10- EMINAAXQN
2024 42.56 42.56 | /OYIA

KQAIKOZ OEZHZ B3 (ME XHMIKQN)

AP. MPQT. BAGMOAOTIA | SYNENTEYZH | TEAIKH KATATAZH
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAGMOAOTIA
SYNENTEY=H

53218985/ 21-10- 104.38 44 148.38 1
58218798/ 18-10- 101.46 45 146.46 2
53218777/ 18-10- 80.54 44 124.54 E”}gﬁ?ﬁ'\'
53219781/ 30-10- 81.74 35 116.74 E”}gﬁ?ﬁ'\'
53219302/ 23-10- 43.74 49 92.74 E”}gﬁ?ﬁ'\'
53218815/ 18-10- 44.42 43 87.42 E”}gﬁ?ﬁ'\'
53219227/22-10- 427 4 g7 | EM /I(/)\\’X(/?N
53218238/ 14-10- 41.68 40 81.68 E”}gﬁ?ﬁ'\'
58218627/ 17-10- 35.78 44 79.78 En/'gﬁ;(?'\'
58219322/23_10_ 4.9 2 269 | EM )(/)\ﬁ;(AQN
58218442/ 16-10- 36.74 38 74.74 En/'gﬁ;(?'\'
58219319/ 23-10- 41.74 31 72.74 E”/'(’)\ﬁ;(AQN
58218680/ 17-10- 23.26 39 62.26 E”/'(’)\ﬁ;(AQN
58219117/ 22-10- 19.62 0 19.62 E”/'(’)\ﬁ;(AQN

KQAIKOZ OEZHZ B4 (ME NAHPO®OPIKHZ kat ev eMAeibel TE TAHPODOPIKHY)

AP. MPQT. BAOMOAOTIA | ZYNENTEY=H | TEAIKH KATATAZH

AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAOMOAOIIA
2YNENTEY=H

KM 18125/11-10-

2024 81.94 49 130.94 1




KQAIKOZ OEZHZ B5 (ME MHXANOAOIQON MHXANIKQN)

AP. MPQT. BAOMOAOFIA | SYNENTEY=H | TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAGMOAOTIA
SYNENTEY=H

KQAIKO3 ©EZH3 B6 (TE BIOIATPIKON EMIZTHMQN)
AP. MPQT. BAGMOAOTIA | ZYNENTEY=H | TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAGMOAOTIA

SYNENTEY=H

';S_;g;iﬂ 18- 81.42 48 129.42 1
';Q_;ggf/ 05- 81.96 41 122.96 2
I:Q-;SZ?/ 18- 77.48 37 114.48 3
';S_;ggil/ 24- 54.3 41 95.3 4
58_33328/ 22- 45.64 49 94.64 5
KT 19082/22- 5685 57 o358 | ENAAKON/
KT 19265/23- s3.96 : s 06 | ENAAKON
KT 18825/1 o8 0 ss | AN
fg_;g;jl/ 18- 28.26 41 69.26 E”'gﬁ;(i'\'/
(I 19687/25- 1072 27 6772 | ENVAAXON/
1 19325723 2812 2 5712 | ENVAAXON/
52_33525/23' 21.46 34 55.46 E”'gﬁ;im/
1 18624/17- .62 0 sa.62 | ENVAXON/
N 18115/11 1332 a4 473 | MOV




KQAIKOZ OEZHZ B7 (TE AIOIKHTIKOY - AOTIZTIKOY)

AP.MPQT. | BAOMOAOTIA | ZYNENTEY=H TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAGMOAOTIA
ZYNENTEYZH
KN 19335/23-
102024 80.36 43 123.36 1
KQAIKOZ OEZHI B8 (AE BOHOON IATPIKON KAI BIOAOTIKON EPTAZTHPION)
AP.MPQT. | BAOMOAONIA [ ZYNENTEY=H |  TEAIKH | KATATA=H
AITHEHZ MPIN TH BAOMOAOTIA
ZYNENTEYZH
KM 19342/23-10-
5024 57.8 27 84.8 1
KM 18170/14-10-
5024 20 39 59 2
K 18783/18-10- EMIAAXQN
5024 22.1 35 571 |  ovsa
KM 18315/15-10- EMIAAXQN
5024 16.86 28 4486 | = s
KM 19113/22-10- EMIAAXQN
5024 14.86 29 43.86 | " s

KQAIKOZ OEzZH: 'l (ME MHXANIKQN)

AP.MPQT. | BAOGMOAOIIA | ZYNENTEY=ZH TEAIKH KATATA=ZH
AITHZHZ MNPIN TH BAOMOAOTIA

2YNENTEY=H
KN
19286/23- 97.36 46 143.36 1
10-2024

KQAIKOZ OEZH: A1l (ME IATPQN)

AP.TPQT. | BAOGMOANOIIA | ZYNENTEY=H TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAOMOAOTIA

2YNENTEY=H
Kn
17848/08- 103.34 35 138.34 1
10-2024




Kn
19306/23-
10-2024

95.26

42

137.26

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
18814/18-
10-2024

78.36

36

114.36

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
18118/11-
10-2024

62

44

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
19919/31-
10-2024

63.32

33

96.32

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
19439/24-
10-2024

56.16

34

90.16

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KN
19154/22-
10-2024

45.94

45.94

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KQAIKOZ OEZH: A2 (NE XHMIKQN)

AP. MPQT.
AITHZHZ

BAOMOAOTIA
MPIN TH
2YNENTEY=H

2YNENTEY=H

TEAIKH

BAOMOAOTIA

KATATA=H

KN
19344/23-
10-2024

44.12

52

96.12

Kn
19099/22-
102024

45.52

44

89.52

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
19543/25-
10-2024

42.32

38

80.32

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
19090/22-
10-2024

41.02

36

77.02

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
19341/23-
10-2024

24.02

39

63.02

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KN
19611/25-
10-2024

40.94

40.94

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KN
19151/22-
10-2024

22.56

22.56

EMIAAXQN/OYZA




KQAIKOZ OEZHZ A3 (AE TEXNIKOY)

AP. MPQT.

AITHZHZ

BAOGMOAOTIIA
MPIN TH
2YNENTEY=H

2YNENTEY=H

TEAIKH
BAOGMOAOIIA

KATATA=ZH

KN
19157/22-
10-2024

21.44

39

60.44

KQAIKOZ OEZH: E1 (ME XHMIKQN)

AP.
nPQT.
AITHZHZ

BAOMOAOTIA
MPIN TH
2YNENTEY=H

2YNENTEY=H

TEAIKH
BAOMOAOTIA

KATATA=H

Kn
19782/30
-10-2024

101.32

43

144.32

Kn
18904/21
-10-2024

74.62

48

122.62

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
18726-
18-10-
2024

62.28

39

101.28

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
18775/18
-10-2024

49.3

47

96.3

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
18809/18
-10-2024

50.4

40

90.4

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
18619/17
-10-2024

44.36

38

82.36

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KN
19527/25
-10-2024

82

82

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KQAIKOZ OEZHZ E2 (NE IATPQN)




AP. NPQT. BAOMOAOTIIA 2ZYNENTEY=H TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAOMOAOIIA
2JYNENTEY=H
KQAIKOZ OEZHE E3 (NE WYXOAOIQN)
AP. NPQT. | BAOMOAOIIA | ZYNENTEY=H TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAOGMOAOTIIA
2JYNENTEY=H
KM
19436/24- 82.44 39 121.44 1
10-2024
KM
18912/21- 63.5 52 115.5 | EMIAAXQN/OYZA
10-2024
KM EMIAAXQN/OYSA
19464/24- 72.56 39 111.56
10-2024
K EMIAAXQN/OYSA
19305/23- 62.68 48 110.68
10-2024
K EMIAAXQN/OYSA
19298/23- 64.56 36 100.56
10-2024
K EMIAAXQN/OYSA
18073/10- 59.04 41 100.04
10-2024
KM EMIAAXQN/OYSA
18953/21- 60.62 32 92.62
10-2024
KQAIKOZ OEZHE 3T1 (ME IATPQN)
AP. MPQT. | BAOGMOAOTIA ZYNENTEY=H TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAGMOAOIIA
ZYNENTEY=H

KM
19330/23- 13.76 45 58.76 1
10-2024




KQAIKOZ OEXHZ T2 (ME IATPQN)

AP. MPQT. | BAOMOAOTIIA | ZYNENTEY=H TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAOMOAOTIA

ZYNENTEY=H
KM
18135/11- 46.86 37 83.86 1
10-2024
KM
19077/22- 21.14 38 59.14 | ENIAAXQN/OYZA
10-2024

KQAIKOZ OEZHZ :T3 (ME BIOAOIQN)

AP. MPQT. | BAOMOAOIIA | 2YNENTEY=H TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAOGMOAOTIA

2YNENTEY=H
KM
19277/23- 90.72 46 136.72 1
10-2024
KM
19784/30- 34 34 68 | EMIAAXQN/OYZA
10-2024
KM
18683/17- 10 10 | EMIAAXQN/OYZA
10-2024

KQAIKOZ OEZHE T4 (NE BIOAOIQN)

AP. NPQT. | BAGMOAOIA ZYNENTEY=H TEAIKH KATATA=H
AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAOGMOA

ZYNENTEY=H OriA
KM
18967/21- 79.76 48 127.76 1
10-2024
KM EMIAAXQN/OYSA
18917/21- 81.32 45 126.32
10-2024
KM EMIAAXQN/OYSA
18007/09- 78.48 43 121.48
10-2024




Kn
18438/16-
10-2024

55.28

33

88.28

ENIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
19124/22-
10-2024

39.68

45

84.68

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KQAIKOZ OEZHZ 3T5 (ME XHMIKON)

AP. NPQT.
AITHZH2

BAOGMOAOTIIA
MNPIN TH
2YNENTEY=H

2YNENTEY=H

TEAIKH
BAOGMOAOTIIA

KATATA=H

Kn
19333/23-
10-2024

82

45

127

KN
19669/29-
10-2024

37

40

77

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KN
19535/25-
10-2024

64.6

64.6

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KQAIKOZ OEZHZ XT6 (ME WYXOAOIQN)

AP. MPQT.
AITHZHZ

BAOMOAOTIA
MPIN TH
2YNENTEY=H

2YNENTEY=H

TEAIKH
BAOMOAOTIA

KATATA=H

K
18432/16-
10-2024

77.58

46

123.58

Kn
19416/24-
10-2024

69.98

39

108.98

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
19266/23-
10-2024

74.02

32

106.02

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
18313/15-
10-2024

62.94

34

96.94

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KN
19456/24-
10-2024

61.78

35

96.78

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

KN
18534/16-
10-2024

63.82

63.82

EMIAAXQN/OYZA

Kn
19338/23-
10-2024

62.6

62.6

EMIAAXQN/OYZA




KQAIKOZ OEZHZ 3T7 (TE AIOIKHTIKOY-AOTIIZTIKOY)

AP.TPQT. | BAOMOAOTIA | ZYNENTEY=H TEAIKH KATATA=H

AITHZHZ MPIN TH BAOGMOAOTIA

2YNENTEY=H

KN
19125/22- 61.54 51 112.54 1
10-2024
KM EMIAAXQN/OYZA
19329/23- 61.2 46 107.2
10-2024
KM EMIAAXQN/OYZA
19069/22- 60.28 41 101.28

10-2024




